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The restaurant from Palo Alto offers 12 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.3. Terrain
Cafe showcases the best of each season with our carefully curated menus. We source our ingredients from local
farmers we have built relationships with, ensuring that only the freshest produce, meat, seafood, and dairy
products are used in our dishes.
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Mains
TERRAIN BURGER

Vegelarian

GRILLED PEACH SALAD

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Starters

SMOKED SALMON TOAST
Main Course
SHAKSHUKA

Tet’s Share

BREAKFAST BOARD

Insalata
KALE CAESAR
Benedict

AVOCADO BENEDICT

$16.0

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

$18.0

$12.0

$16.0

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO

[ ]
Salads find Juices
HARVEST BOWL $17.0
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE $6.0
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY $6.0
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $5.0

FRENCH FRIES

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

SALAD

TOSTADAS

BREAD
CHICKEN
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94304-1428, Palo Alto, United Wednesday 10:00-15:00
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