



## Terrain Cafe A(? Palo Alto Menu

https://menulist.menu 180 El Camino Real Ste 102CA 94304-1428, Palo Alto, United States +16502621830 - http://www.shopterrain.com/palo-alto



The restaurant from Palo Alto offers **12** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$12.3. Terrain Cafe showcases the best of each season with our carefully curated menus. We source our ingredients from local farmers we have built relationships with, ensuring that only the freshest produce, meat, seafood, and dairy products are used in our dishes.

## Terrain Cafe A(? Palo Alto Menu



Mains		Ingredients Used	
TERRAIN BURGER	\$16.0	AVOCADO	
Vegetarian		Salads And Juices	
<b>GRILLED PEACH SALAD</b>	\$13.0	HARVEST BOWL \$1	.7.0
Toast		Sandwiches	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$12.0	GRILLED CHEESE \$	6.0
01 1		PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY \$	6.0
Starters		01 1 0 0 1 1.	
SMOKED SALMON TOAST	\$14.0	Starters & Salads	
		FRENCH FRIES \$	5.0
Main Course		FRENCH FRIES	
SHAKSHUKA	\$13.0		
		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Let's Share		Being Served	
BREAKFAST BOARD	\$18.0	SALAD	
		TOSTADAS	
Insalata		BREAD	
KALE CAESAR	\$12.0	CHICKEN	
Benedict			
AVOCADO BENEDICT	\$16.0		

## Terrain Cafe A(? Palo Alto Menu



Terrain Cafe A(? Palo Alto

180 El Camino Real Ste 102CA 94304-1428, Palo Alto, United States **Opening Hours:** Wednesday 10:00-15:00 Thursday 10:00-15:00 Friday 10:00-15:00 Saturday 10:00-15:00 Sunday 10:00-15:00



Made with menulist.menu